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Stand Snelheid
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AALTEN

Duifkampioenschap

W. Schuurman
W. Schuurman
.W. Schuurman
W. Schuurman
W. Schuurman
.H. ten Have
Deny te Vruchte
Schuurman
Knippenborg & Zn
G. Heinen

Th. Wiltink

C. van Rijs

J. Lubbers

Th. Kamink

G. Heinen

J. Lubbers
Knippenborg & Zn
Th. Wiltink

G. Rave

G. Heinen
Gert&Janni Visser
Th. Wiltink

J.H. ten Have
Th. Wiltink

W. Aalbers

J. Lubbers

Th. Kamink

W. Aalbers
Knippenborg & Zn
G. Heinen

J.W. Schuurman
Th. Wiltink
Gert&Janni Visser
G. Heinen

Th. Kamink

J.H. ten Have
J.H. ten Have
J.W. Schuurman
C. van Rijs

Th. Kamink

W. Aalbers

J. Lubbers

J.C. Mengerink
G. Rave
Knippenborg & Zn
G. Heinen

Th. Wiltink

G. Rave
Knippenborg & Zn
J. te Brake

Ringnr

4-1663351
1-1408425
5-1421801
5-1421797
3-1863833
4-1663567
6-1260202
3-5307178
4-1664248
5-1422251
6-1260362
6-1260400
2-1297772
4-1663879
4-1570494
6-1260908
5-1422140
1-1409080
5-1422746
4-1759181
4-1663305
2-1298300
4-1663265
6-1260345
5-1422433
3-1863922
6-1260411
6-1260830
5-1422145
4-1759165
1-1408424
3-1864296
5-1421792
6-1285845
6-1260414
5-1422625
5-1422679
4-1663390
6-1158195
5-1421928
4-1664131
5-1422611
3-1864382
5-1422814
5-1422162
6-1366923
6-1260367
4-1664310
4-1664258
6-1260143
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Punten

178.
le67.
158.
155.
151.
150.
143.
140.
139.
137.
133.
129.
125.
125.
120.
120.
119.
118.
118.
117.
115.
113.
112.
112.
112.
111.
111.
109.
106.
106.
104.
103.
102.
101.
99.
99.
99.
96.
95.
95.
94.
92.
91.
90.
90.
89.
89.
89.
87.
86.
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